From Name of the Freelan Address: ## (9/	cer: J	mpal	Singh	1.0	10 has	Cola	my ,	'wyy	dna		
45	0/1/	6199		() [		vu	7 7 7	20 79	0709		
Customer's Name To: MARKET XCEL	& Addres	s			BILL	Commercia	l lien:	-			
ACEL	DATA Mai	trix PVT. L1	D.			Commercia	i ose.				
					Bill N Date Free!	lo: 10/3/s ancer Code	NHO	HF 20	23-	032	
		Towards	my Charge	es/Fees a				STATE OF THE PARTY		to the second second	
JOB NO: 2025 0214					Original Assig	nment	Revis	ed Assign per and Da	ment	Quantity and	
Job Title: CONTR	ACTUA	LOEKR	YPTON.	- W20		9110		and by		Amount Payable	
Fieldwork Locations: I	Punjab			40		24/2	05	washing of	Since I		
Fees for Assignm	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN			1900	The state of the s		1000000	N. Selection			
Data Collection Type 8	k Segmen	t ,4.5		7.00	Quantity	Date		and the same	and the same	all and the same	
1- Briefing charg		- 16 10 100	The state of the s	100 7 Value on	Quantity	Rate			Amount		
2- Recruitment/C		sting	Charles of the last	1/2					A RELIEF WAY		
3- Main Interview	1 13					9			138		
4- Main interview		100	1		10	200		200	0/-		
5- Moderation, (Specify)	Transla	tion/Trans	scription/O	thers		14.				4	
Other Fees/Charges						And the same	Just .		1000000		
Supervision Charge Executive Name: HAR				4 900		The Marie	2 2 3	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			
otals  Fees for Assignment		Jol	o No	SINGH Task Co	de Amour	nt:- 20	100/		4		
Supervision Charge		200	250214	A Charles	Marie Constitution of the second						
	A-SHEET	114 - 14 had			Amoun		or the same of				
ipees in Words:	Tues	· H	ousho	G + /	irand Total	(A + B) fo	r Net Payn	nent		The second second	
			30-310		my			Et		1	
		-		Juli	nmary						
Assignment Number	Job No	Segment	Centre	Data Collection Type	Quantity Synched/ Submitted	and Agreed	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paid in Earlier Invoices	Quantity Paid in this Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
	20234	F2F INT	PUNJAB	F2F INT	10	by me	10	1			
			manual (1)	-	(0)	A Part of the	10	-	-	(TO 4.00)	
emnly declare the informa y PAN Account Num eneficiary Bank Acco	tion mention ber is: unt Name	ned herein (b	oth sides of th	e page) is tr	ue and correc	t to the best o	f my beliefs a	nd I agree wi	th all terms a	nd conditions.	
eneficiary Bank Accordance Bank Accordance	unt Nun	nber: //0/	062023	3623	Beneficiar	ry Bank Na y IFSC Cod	de: $CN$	NEKA RBDO	BAA	K	
Jonpa (Signature &	L Sin	Z	ļ.	1as	LEHE Dy with date		Bill	Received O	n:		

marke xcel Executiv	a Industrial Estate Estate Ve Name: 1999 No: 98888	01 31 10	khia Industrial	PIC of	the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews and conducting interview	ollecting data Helpel as per project	registered with us as a freelar (She has been authorized to t specific Assignment Letter. From 24325 to 16/3/25	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	a carbs	TO AND THE REAL PROPERTY.
and the state of the state of	. THE WAR STATE OF THE STATE OF	a and a part a figure, are	to the displacement	(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
13. 1 N		Assignment letter	q. ta — (2. 94)	i.	And Art and
Freelancer Name: JAMPAL S House Address: # 1914:11 IPS School, Di Colony, Ludha	SINGH Job No: VO Job Title Ubag Fieldwar	e: KRYPTON-W20 ork Location: Purgal	Freelancer Co Reference No: Date:	de: M +LD	HF2023- 032
Dear Sir/Madam.		ì		Britis - British	Fig. 1
This has reference to the discussion detail at the project briefing which We now offer you fees for the assibelow and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type			der, on the terms a	nd conditions  Quantity	mentioned
This has reference to the discussion detail at the project briefing which We now offer you fees for the assibelow and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment:		sociated fees as mentioned hereun	der, on the terms a	nd conditions	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
This has reference to the discussion detail at the project briefing which We now offer you fees for the assibelow and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  F2FM (013)	F2F ht	Segment - Center  (May) Purga	der, on the terms a	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
This has reference to the discussion detail at the project briefing which We now offer you fees for the assist below and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  F2FM (MT)  The above stated assignment will numbers/quantity through the device is as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without a freelancer, and you are free to p permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason there	start from 242/ vice handed over to y sent directly into the ted briefing. Non-Cours for the ted briefing of the ted briefing of the ted briefing of the ted briefing. Non-Cours for the Company shoof.	sociated fees as mentioned hereun	der, on the terms and the second of the terms and the second of the terms and the second of the terms and the terms are sult in non-accept employment but many other person, and apany reserves its rivers and the terms are second of the terms and the terms are second of t	Quantity (Nos)  should be de l data be synce a active and Gitance and may erely an assignd that no recight to termina	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)  200  livered in required ad on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nument to you as a quest from you for the your assignment.
This has reference to the discussion detail at the project briefing which We now offer you fees for the assist below and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  F2FM (1972)  The above stated assignment will numbers/quantity through the devited that data collected in the device is as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without a freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason there.	start from 242/ vice handed over to y sent directly into the ted briefing. Non-Cours for the ted briefing of the ted briefing of the ted briefing of the ted briefing. Non-Cours for the Company shoof.	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  21 and end on 10/3/25 The concount for the data collection task in consecured server. The device location compliance of agreed schedule may aution of your choice or work for a fail be entertained in future. The Compoth sides of the page) is true and concount for the concount of the page is true and concount for the concount of the page is true and concount for the page is tru	der, on the terms and the second of the terms and the second of the terms and the second of the terms and the terms are sult in non-accept employment but many other person, and apany reserves its rivers and the terms are second of the terms and the terms are second of t	Quantity (Nos)  (Nos)  should be deel data be synce and Glance and masige and that no recight to terminally beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)  200  livered in required ad on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nument to you as a quest from you for the your assignment.

me of the Freelance ddress: - V/ // — Mobile No: - 86	Bah	tinder	Sing la, F	hilk	a, Pu	Bab						
Customer's Now					BILL							
Customer's Name & To: MARKET XCEL D	Address ATA Matr	ix PVT. LTD			For Commercial Use:  Bill No: Date: 10/3/25 LLDHF 2023 - 145							
		Towards n	ny Charge	s/Fees ag		ignment/s		THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS.				
Job No: 2025	021	1		0	Original Assignment	nment	Revise	ed Assign er and Da	ment	Quantity and		
Job Title: CONTRA	ACTUAL	OEKR	YPTON.	-W20	979 300	9.100		er and De	ace	Amount Payable		
ieldwork Locations: Pu	unjab				A THE RESERVE	134 1318	S	A		, ayable		
Fees for Assignment	THE RESERVE THE PARTY NAMED IN			ål vara				1				
Data Collection Type &	Segment	19. 1			Ourmelle				-			
1- Briefing charge		The Late		1 1	Quantity	Rate		1	Amount			
2- Recruitment/Co	The second second	tina	V31.		100					TO A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF T		
3- Main interview		uriy							-			
4- Main Interview-						10.17				-		
5- Moderation/	Translat	ion/T			47.1				AUTOMORIS			
		iony i rans	cription/O	thers								
ther Fees/Charges		The state of the state of	- Table 1		A CHARLES							
Supervision Charges		Supos	WHO		10	-						
xecutive Name: HAR)	EET SING	GH SANDHI	1		10	200	1	500	1-	1.161		
IC Employee ID: Date	: Signatu	ire: MX151	4/HADIFE	T CTNCU								
otals		\$1.7 To 1	-, IIIIOEE	SINGH		,						
Fees for Assignmen	t	Job	No	Task Co	de Amou	nt: -	A.					
Supervision Charges	2000					- "	2 1 1			A Complete State		
Supervision Charges		20%	250214	T.	Amou	nt: -	00	/_				
	77 -			G	rand Total	(A + B) for	Net Payn	nent	Hall & widow on			
ipees in Words:	Six	hung	bread	100	Les 1	_	7			141		
				Sun	nmary			433500		Cart .		
	/		7	7 /	mary	-						
Assignment Number		Segment	Centre	Data Collection Type	Quantity Synched Submitte	V parde l	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paid in Earlier Invoices	Quantity Paid in this Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
	3035	F2F INT	PUNJAB	F2F INT	10	by me	10			411101000		
emnly declare the informa ly PAN Account Num eneficiary Bank Acco eneficiary Bank Acco	unt Name	E: JATIN	DER C	INC. H	rue and corre	ary Bank N	ame: Pur	106 B	Siza	nd conditions.		
eneficiary Bank Acc		1193	5100000	4733	Beneficia	ry IFSC Co	de: PST	B002	1193	and and bearing		
5. Sh	sh			Hax	1001	8		Received O		n:		
(Signature &	Date)			Approved	by with da	te			Siderica O			

marketxcel Ex	xecutive Name:		t Shy	thia Phase III, OI lihi 110020 1 Sozollu	1 1 1	PIC-of	the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews a Research Data by Man Date of Issa Location: Data of Issa Location: Man Nather Specific request of the	and collecting that Xcel, as pue: 2 / 2 / 2 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 /	data. He/St er project s Valid Fr 4760916	ne has beer specific Assi om: <u>74 2 2</u> 3 Address: 1	authorized to griment Letter. In the letter of the letter	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	- 1 - orde	10 45
the second	THE HILP	drates as	the later	C. a United as 1	de fina di ribino	(Card Ho	older's Signature)
TWO TO THE TANK	Chips a co	1 (11)	ssignment	the Hills of the Action of	de tox Ret.	tare ear	and a second
Freelancer Name: Jotin House Address: VIII - wola, Fozili	nder Snep Bahha Ka iPusjoy	Job Title:		14 N-W20	Freelancer Co Reference No Date:		0M/=2023 - M5
This has reference to the dis detail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for the below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	winch you had a	ittended on	•		9 .	subject matter	
J 1 1 1 1 1 1	pe	,	Segment_	Contor	· in it is	Quantity	Rate Rs.
Data Collection Ty	pe 3) C 7	1 1 1	Segment -	Center	- Ta - Late	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection Ty F2FInt (1nt	3) F2F	hota (	Marin) Int	Postat	The second of th	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
J 1 1 1 1 1 1	nt will start from the device handed vice is sent direct over stated briefin thout any further to pursue any toyment in the Conthere of.	ly into the sec g. Non-Comp reference/int other vocation impany shall be	and end on of for the data colured server. The diance of agree imation to you on of your choose entertained in	1325 The complection task in complection task in complection task in complection size of schedule may real. This is not an error ice or work for an infuture. The Complection of the complete is true and corrections.	pleted assignment plete quantity and hould be always in sult in non-accep apployment but m y other person, a cany reserves its ri	(Nos)  Is should be deel data be synce a active and Garance and may erely an assignd that no recight to terminally beliefs and I	(Per Qty)  200  livered in require ed on daily basis s PS be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as quest from you for the your assignment to your assignme
The above stated assignment numbers/quantity through that data collected in the devas communicated at the aboassignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are freepermanent/temporary employed without showing any reason I solemnly declare the informations and conditions.	nt will start from the device handed vice is sent direct over stated briefin thout any further to pursue any toyment in the Conthere of.	ly into the sec g. Non-Comp reference/int other vocation impany shall b	and end on of for the data colured server. The diance of agree imation to you on of your choose entertained in	lection task in complection task in complection task in complection task in complection size of schedule may real. This is not an error ice or work for an infuture. The Complection future of the complete size of the com	plete dassignment plete quantity and hould be always in sult in non-accep inployment but m by other person, a pany reserves its ri	(Nos)  Is should be deel data be synce a active and Garance and may erely an assignd that no recight to terminally beliefs and I	(Per Qty)  200  livered in require ed on daily basis s PS be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as quest from you for the your assignment to your assignme

Š

## Market Xcel Data Matrix Pvt. Ltd. Payment Sheet

7	1						2 Jatino	1 Jan P	No.	_	
Authorised By :-	Job #	Project Name:-	TOTAL				Jatinder Singh	Jan Pal Singh		Investigator's Name	
7	Γ						Punjab	Punjab	Center		
١٢	+		0				0	0	Center Worked	Mday's	
	VINOD KI		0	N			30	0	Buiser		
	20250214	KRYPT	0				30% Supervision	0	TOW	Interview Done	rayment sheet
	20250214 /HARIFFT SIN	KRYPTON_W20	10				sion	10	MQZ	one	בוונ או
	SH SH		•				0	0		Recruit	ee
	N H G		•	L	L	_	0	-	+	1	ľ
			w	L	L		0	ω	L	<u></u>	
Pa			w				0	ω	L	B/C	
Payment due o	Centre Sample Size	Date	2600				600	2000	Payment	Total	
۱	ñ		0				0	0		Advance	
11/4/2025	LUDHIANA 10	10/3/2025	2600				600	2000		Advance Balance Payment	
			1	1	1			ouniab & Sindh Bank	Canera Bank	Bank Name	
								11931000009733	110062023623	Bank Account number	
								PSIB0021193	CNRB0003551	IFSC	

_	Signature	T	T			1		2	_	Sr. No.						
Date 10/3/2025	JATINDER SINGH	Supervisor		AC .				Jatinder Singh	Jan Pal Singh	Interviewer Name			Briefing Date:23/F	Project Name : KRYPTON_W20 Job #20250214 Center :LUDHIANASample Size :10 Job Type :Fizh KRYPTON_W20 Final Lot Sent :10/MAR/2025	Field Office:LudhianaName of Agency:MX XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT LTDSupervisor Name: :JATINDER	
5	NGH.			SC		10		0	10		Main Int		eb/2025	Name :	hianaNa	
П	HAR			B/C	Field	0		0	0	Sup			FW Star	KRYPTON	me of Ag	71
10/3/2025	HARJEET SINGH SANDHU	Pr. Coordinator	-	B/C on Sup	work Qu	0		0	0	Pr. Cor. Manager	Scruttury	la l	t Date :	W20	ency:	Fieldwork Quality Monitoring Sheets (I
)25	SANDHO	nator	Ops Mgr		ality No	0		0	0	Manager			24/Feb/20	Job #	MX XCEL	vork
H				S	orms : IF	w		0	ω	Sup	7	Acre	25 FW I	20250214.	DATA MA	Quali
10/3/2025	A CO	Ops Manager		AC	Met put	c	,	٥	0	Pr. Cor.	,ba	Accompaniments	ind Date:	Cente	TRIX PVT	ty M
25		MAR		B/C	CICK De		,	c	0	Manager	i		8/MAI	TUDH	LTDSup	onito
	ונ	_		Sup.	B/Con	,		c	, 3	Sup			R/2025	IANA_Sar	ervisor Na	ring (
					B/C on	Silmin	•	,	0	3		Backchecks	Deadling	nple Size :	me: JATIN	Sheet
			Ops Head	QC Exe.		if not	0		0	Manager			800	10. Job	DER SING	s (FQ
			9	×	Fieldwork Quality Norms : IF Met put tick below triat Committee   R/Con   B/Con	hen pu	0		0		Pr. Cor.	B/C on Sup.	1	MAR/20	H Pr. Coore	(FQMS)
	_	L	ו	1	3	cross		,	0	0	Manager	n Sup.		25 Fina	finator : H	
			7	1	B/C			•	0	0	Manager Manager	Pr. Cord.	B/Con	Project Name: KRYPTON_W20 Job #20250214 Center:LUDHIANASample Size:10 Job Type:FZF Kesp-Type:	SINGH Pr. Coordinator : HARDEET SINGH SANDHO	
			40.00	OC Head	B/C on		,	-	0	0	Sup	9/	•	10/MAR	IGH SANOT	
			8		Sun Sun	2/2	,	•	6	0	Pr. Cor.	B/C BY CC Debc	-	/2025_	ć	•
	Ш	L	_	H	- 1		,	0	6	0	Manager	1 %	1			

Madreth